4 . Al

INDEX TO THE RESOLYTIONS..
S

ST.MARY’S COUN-
TY, . . Governor and Council authorised to
compensate the clerk of court of ap-
peals for making an index of land re-

cord for
SANGSTON, JOHN ‘
A. . . . Treasurer to pay him $29.50 caution
and composition moaey
SAVAGE, ROBIN-
SON, JUN. To render a cerlificate of survey

vald |

SCHARF, ROBT. H. Collector of Taxes—See C. S. Davis -

SCHOOL FUND, Of Charles county, treasurer directed
to invest the, in reserved shares of Far-
mers’ Bank stock,

SCHRYER, MARY
C. . . . Balanceof $15.55 due on pension of

the late Mary A. Kershuer to be paid to

SEA COAST, See sounds running parallel to, and
SEDWICK,JOSHUA Treasurer .directed to repay him
$289.84 over paid by himinto the trea-

sury

SEEGAR, LIEUT.
BENJAMIN, Armorer to deliver not exceeding filty
swords and fifty pistols to

SENATORS AND

REPRESENTA-

TIVES IN CON-

GRESS, . Requiring their exertions to obtain
light houses at Hooper’s or Barren Is-
land, and at Sharp’s Island

Required to endeavor to obtain buoys
at the entrance of Nanticoke, Manokin,
Annamessix, Pocomoke and Wycomico
rivers

101

60

38

93

63
5

107

49

11




