INDEX TO THE RESOLUTIONS.

S

		No.
ST. MARY'S COUN- TY,	Governor and Council authorised to compensate the clerk of court of ap- peals for making an index of land re- cord for	101
SANGSTON, JOHN A	Treasurer to pay him \$29.50 caution and composition money	60
SAVAGE, ROBIN- SON, JUN.	To render a certificate of survey valid	3 8
SCHARF, ROBT. H. SCHOOL FUND,	Collector of Taxes—See C. S. Davis Of Charles county, treasurer directed to invest the, in reserved shares of Far- mers' Bank stock	93
SCHRYER, MARY	Balance of \$15.55 due on pension of the late Mary A. Kershner to be paid to	63
SEA COAST, SEDWICK, JOSHUA	See sounds running parallel to, and Treasurer directed to repay him \$289.84 over paid by him into the trea- sury	75 107
SEEGAR, LIEUT. BENJAMIN,	Armorer to deliver not exceeding fifty swords and fifty pistols to	49
SENATORS AND REPRESENTA- TIVES IN CON- GRESS,	Requiring their exertions to obtain light houses at Hooper's or Barren Island, and at Sharp's Island Required to endeavor to obtain buoys at the entrance of Nanticoke, Manokin, Annamessix, Pocomoke and Wycomico rivers	6